Sports Schedule / 2024-2025 Semester 1 Q SORBONNE

UNIVERSITY

MONDAY N FHiign
GYM DANCE STUDIO MARTIAL ARTS MULTISPORTS ROOF TOP OUTDOORS CLIMBING

16:00 ——

16:15 —

16:30 —

16:45 —

17:00 —

17:16 —

5:15-6:15 PM

Jane
JUNIOR
CLIMBERS
Kids 7-9 y.o0.
Staff and SCAPs

17:30 —

17:45 —

18:00 ——

18:16 —

18:30 —

18:45 —

19:00 ——

19:15 —

19:30 —

19:45 —

20:00 —

20:15 —

20:30 —

20:45 —

21:00 —

21:15 —

21:30 —

21:45 —

22:00 —

SCAPs = Sports Classes Accessible to the Public


https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/z5fgSEBcj0aQoy5mTz4nhQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/xD-WgpaDRUW-798aNuwGqA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/j6A0xagoVUm8WmxaXBln1g2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/V8tNxror8kmsOhTbTruSjQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/UvwAvlIupku-xe-TxDK8HA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/JSuCdajMXUaHrw8tenRpVw2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/LUYY7tMPIU6mM-hYRzU4lQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/HXuSQB3qrkWx-todd658Eg2

Sports Schedule / 2024-2025 Semester 1

TUESDAY

GYM

6:30 ——

DANCE STUDIO

MARTIAL ARTS

MULTISPORTS

ROOF TOP

Q SORBONNE
UNIVERSITY
ABU DHABI

OUTDOORS CLIMBING

8:00 ——

16:15 —

16:30 —

16:45 —

17:00 —

17:16 —

17:30 —

17:45 —

18:00 ——

18:16 —

18:30 —

18:45 —

19:00 —

19:156 —

19:30 —

19:45 —

5:00 - 6:30 PM

Jane
RECREATION
YOUTH CLIMBING
Beginners and

Intermediate
Kids 10-14 y.o.
Staff and SCAP

20:00 —

20:15 —

20:30 —

20:45 —

21:00 ——

21:15 —

21:30 —

21:45 —

8:30-9:30 PM

Magda
MOBILITY
Students, Staff and
SCAPs 14+

8:15-9:45 PM

Julien

BOOTCAMP
Staff and SCAPs

SCAPs = Sports Classes Accessible to the Public


https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/ioo6LSXAsE6tNN5_PwqB2A2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/4lrCOXSUf0WRxru0b_wj7Q2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/vEQr-lvF9kuuuMX6CHENGw2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/u7pZgx0u1EKMTgw7Q1AtxQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/QH4AAXzyz0Cc-jcGP6rBVg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/JSuCdajMXUaHrw8tenRpVw2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/5Bjm5sdrjkmpvYaeg6OAnQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/o3vKlqdvFUK4OC3b8Bq8iA2

Sports Schedule / 2024-2025 Semester 1 Q SORBONNE
WEDNESDAY O A5 Bhias!
GYM DANCE STUDIO MARTIAL ARTS MULTISPORTS CLIMBING

16:00 ——

16:15 —

16:30 —

16:45 —

17:00 —

17:16 —

17:30 — 5:15-6:15PM

Jane
JUNIOR CLIMBERS
Kids 7-9 y.o.

Staff and SCAPs

17:45 —

18:00 ——

18:16 —

18:30 —

18:45 —

19:00 ——

19:156 —

19:30 —

19:45 —

20:00 —

20:15 —

20:30 —

20:45 —

21:00 —

21:15 —

21:30 —

21:45 —

22:00 —

22:30 —

SCAPs = Sports Classes Accessible to the Public
22:45 —


https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/z5fgSEBcj0aQoy5mTz4nhQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/91TZkeu0BkeMQbDScgbo-Q2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/V8tNxror8kmsOhTbTruSjQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/YvgfT8zuD0-kFqB3CQPoUA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/j6A0xagoVUm8WmxaXBln1g2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/6XXVg10IVk2Xgs38UXZmsg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/UvwAvlIupku-xe-TxDK8HA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/LUYY7tMPIU6mM-hYRzU4lQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/LUYY7tMPIU6mM-hYRzU4lQ2

Sports Schedule / 2024-2025 Semester 1

THURSDAY

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

Q SORBONNE
UNIVERSITY

ABU DHABI
GYM DANCE STUDIO MARTIAL ARTS MULTISPORTS ROOF TOP OUTDOORS CLIMBING
6:00 - 7:30 PM
Jane
RECREATION
YOUTH CLIMBING
Beginners and
Intermediate
Kids 10-14 y.o.
Staff and SCAPs
7:30-9:30 PM
Magda
8:00 - 9:30 PM COACHED
CLIMBING
Julien SESSIONS
BOOTCAMP Intermediate and
OUTDOORS Advanced
Students, Staff and SCAPs 16+ y.0.
SCAPs

SCAPs = Sports Classes Accessible to the Public


https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/dGqULl14okm--uyr-esLpA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/4lrCOXSUf0WRxru0b_wj7Q2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/oMl5p_kR4kyrGb3938R86A2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/VnJlcmv9RE6hw6f-0zlUGg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/9Ufi7GpQA0qR5JaE1oHwew2
https://outlook.office365.com/book/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/s/u7pZgx0u1EKMTgw7Q1AtxQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/me35xwqHLUelS2BWsozMsg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/JSuCdajMXUaHrw8tenRpVw2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/o3vKlqdvFUK4OC3b8Bq8iA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/5Bjm5sdrjkmpvYaeg6OAnQ2

Sports Schedule / 2024-2025 Semester 1 Q SORBONNE
FRIDAY N FHE N

7:00 —

8:00 ——

14:00 —

14:15 —

14:30 —

14:45 —

15:00 ——

15:15 —

15:30 —

15:45 —

16:00 ——

16:15 —

16:30 —

16:45 —

17:00 ——

17:16 —

17:30 —

17:45 —

18:00 ——

5:45-7:15PM

18:15 —
Jane
18:30 — RECREATION YOUTH CLIMBING
Beginners and Intermediate
18:45 — Kids 10-16 y.o.

Staff and SCAP
19:00 ——

19:15 —
SCAPs = Sports Classes Accessible to the Public


https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/z5fgSEBcj0aQoy5mTz4nhQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/qr55f5MyG0KLnobR9Zbw6Q2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/6XXVg10IVk2Xgs38UXZmsg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/8BNmUoF5okupw4uYaxw-lg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/LUYY7tMPIU6mM-hYRzU4lQ2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/HXuSQB3qrkWx-todd658Eg2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SUADSPORTS@psuadacae.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/s/5Bjm5sdrjkmpvYaeg6OAnQ2



